Annexure C-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Karkinos Healthcare Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP : 21st-May-2024

List of creditors as on: 22nd-July-2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

Sl. [Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
party? applicable
1 Not Applicable Viral Patel 8-Jun-24 1,26,770.00 75,654.00 [ Employee Claim |No 51,116 Under Verification
2 Not Applicable Giridharan Appaswamy 11-Jun-24 18,18,238.00 12,26,049.00 | Employee Claim [No 5,92,189 Under Verification
3 Not Applicable MANU KUMAR 12-Jun-24 1,33,615.00 1,02,146.19 | Employee Claim |No 31,469 Under Verification
4 Not Applicable ANGANA SAHA 10-Jun-24 1,63,183.00 66,807.00 | Employee Claim |No 96,376 Under Verification
5 Not Applicable UDIT KUMAR BHATNAGAR 9-Jun-24 1,85,258.00 88,492.00 | Employee Claim |No 96,766 Under Verification
6 Not Applicable MANDA SRINIVAS SRIKANTH 12-Jun-24 11,35,282.00 7,78,316.28 | Employee Claim |No 3,56,966 Under Verification
7 Not Applicable Sanaa Jain 11-Jun-24 8,95,840.00 5,40,561.39 | Employee Claim |No 3,55,279 Under Verification
8 Not Applicable Rakesh Kumar 11-Jun-24 1,73,066.00 1,73,066.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
9 Not Applicable Kakali Ray 11-Jun-24 14,530.00 14,530.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
10 Not Applicable Amal Antony 13-Jun-24 11,180.00 - Employee Claim [No 11,180 Under Verification
1 Not Applicable DIVYANK GUPTA 12-Jun-24 2,90,385.00 1,73,253.68 | Employee Claim |No 1,17,131 Under Verification
12 Not Applicable Rewati Raman Rahul 12-Jun-24 3,90,037.00 2,83,065.52 | Employee Claim |No 1,06,971 Under Verification
13 Not Applicable SWATHIKA L NARAYANAN 12-Jun-24 1,15,240.00 92,084.58 | Employee Claim |No 23,155 Under Verification
14 Not Applicable Avik Kumar Mukherjee 11-Jun-24 8,97,872.40 4,13,088.00 | Employee Claim |No 4,84,784 Under Verification
15 Not Applicable Pranit Malik 13-Jun-24 4,57,226.20 3,23,455.71 | Employee Claim [No 1,33,770 Under Verification
16 Not Applicable SANTOSH GOPALRAO HATWALNE  [12-Jun-24 1,44,974.20 52,432.26 | Employee Claim [No 92,542 Under Verification
17 Not Applicable Vanchinathan Moopanar 13-Jun-24 1,33,024.00 1,32,134.71 | Employee Claim [No 889 Under Verification
18 Not Applicable Smitha Thomas Kaniyampady 12-Jun-24 3,28,571.00 1,68,400.00 | Employee Claim [No 1,60,171 Under Verification
19 Not Applicable Shailesh Ram Sutar 13-Jun-24 1,23,346.00 1,23,346.00 | Employee Claim [No Admitted
20 Not Applicable AMREEN ALI 13-Jun-24 32,652.00 32,652.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
21 Not Applicable SWARUP DUTTA 13-Jun-24 7,92,390.00 1,81,120.00 | Employee Claim [No 6,11,270 Under Verification
22 Not Applicable Naveen Patil 12-Jun-24 4,53,084.00 2,53,084.00 | Employee Claim |No 2,00,000 Under Verification
23 Not Applicable ANUPAMA ARAVINDAN 12-Jun-24 27,367.00 23,284.10 | Employee Claim |No 4,083 Under Verification
24 Not Applicable Rachna Thakur 13-Jun-24 1,60,549.00 1,60,549.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
25 Not Applicable DENY PAUL 12-Jun-24 40,550.00 27,469.00 | Employee Claim |No 13,081 Under Verification
26 Not Applicable PALOMA DUTTA 13-Jun-24 48,200.00 48,200.00 [ Employee Claim [No Admitted
27 Not Applicable Binson J 13-Jun-24 15,716.00 15,716.00 | Employee Claim [No Admitted
28 Not Applicable MURTUZA HABIB 13-Jun-24 3,28,659.00 3,28,659.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
29 Not Applicable Aditya Kumar Pawar 12-Jun-24 4,59,026.20 3,24,349.16 | Employee Claim [No 1,34,677 Under Verification
30 Not Applicable DEVI P 13-Jun-24 16,111.00 16,111.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
31 Not Applicable chittaranjan jena 13-Jun-24 2,73,900.00 1,32,900.00 | Employee Claim [No 1,41,000 Under Verification
32 Not Applicable Melecia Joseph Daniel 13-Jun-24 2,57,872.00 1,36,625.81 | Employee Claim [No 1,21,246 Under Verification
33 Not Applicable SILAMBARASAN ANTONIMUTHU 13-Jun-24 1,59,370.00 91,930.00 | Employee Claim |No 67,440 Under Verification
34 Not Applicable KATHIRAVAN R R 13-Jun-24 4,82,885.00 3,66,612.71 | Employee Claim [No 1,16,272 Under Verification
35 Not Applicable ARUIT RAKSHIT 13-Jun-24 1,76,198.00 55,887.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,20,311 Under Verification
36 Not Applicable Bishal Chhetri 13-Jun-24 2,52,720.00 1,25,135.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,27,585 Under Verification
37 Not Applicable SUDAM PAL 13-Jun-24 42,700.00 39,041.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 3,659 Under Verification
38 Not Applicable Sarthak Panwar 13-Jun-24 3,49,656.98 2,22,973.26 | Employee Claim |No - 1,26,684 Under Verification
39 Not Applicable Mahalakshmi Vijayakumar 13-Jun-24 6,22,252.00 4,06,030.48 | Employee Claim |No - 2,16,222 Under Verification
40 Not Applicable KOKKILIGADDA RAJ KUMAR 13-Jun-24 1,33,918.26 1,33,918.26 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
41 Not Applicable | SAMEERAJ RAO 13-Jun-24 18,87,216.00 10,64,490.00 | Employee Claim [No - 8,22,726 Under Verification
42 Not Applicable Madhu Shree 13-Jun-24 1,78,070.00 1,09,266.00 | Employee Claim [No - 68,804 Under Verification
43 Not Applicable SREENIVASAN NARAYANA 13-Jun-24 29,60,590.00 15,50,338.39 | Employee Claim [No - 14,10,252 Under Verification
44 Not Applicable ARUNABHA PRADHAN 13-Jun-24 16,209.00 16,209.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
45 Not Applicable Sindhu Govindan 13-Jun-24 1,57,221.00 1,37,341.00 | Employee Claim [No - 19,880 Under Verification
46 Not Applicable Ananthi R 13-Jun-24 1,54,019.00 1,54,019.00 [ Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
47 Not Applicable Anindyajit Banerjee 13-Jun-24 9,34,832.26 8,91,963.13 | Employee Claim |No - 42,869 Under Verification
48 Not Applicable HARITHA K JAYAN 13-Jun-24 45,166.00 40,261.81 | Employee Claim |No - 4,904 Under Verification
49 Not Applicable RAKHI RANE 13-Jun-24 53,701.00 51,701.00 | Employee Claim [No - 2,000 Under Verification
50 Not Applicable PALASH KANTI MAHAKUR 13-Jun-24 5,05,014.00 4,15,682.35 | Employee Claim |No - 89,332 Under Verification
51 Not Applicable Jayalakshmi Purushothaman 13-Jun-24 78,475.00 78,475.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
52 Not Applicable INDRAJEET KUMAR 13-Jun-24 3,81,877.00 2,68,704.42 | Employee Claim |No - 1,13,173 Under Verification
53 Not Applicable Tania Sharma Choudhury 13-Jun-24 63,378.00 63,378.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
54 Not Applicable RAMINDER SINGH VIRDI 13-Jun-24 2,56,502.00 2,56,502.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
55 Not Applicable PONAGANTI SRINIVAS 13-Jun-24 7,96,900.00 3,81,893.35 | Employee Claim [No - 4,15,007 Under Verification
56 Not Applicable Ashish Chhetri 13-Jun-24 84,700.00 80,159.26 [ Employee Claim |No - 4,541 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
57 Not Applicable CHANDAN MAJEE 13-Jun-24 39,278.00 24,183.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 15,095 Under Verification
58 Not Applicable ANUPAM GHOSH 13-Jun-24 33,354.00 23,709.00 | Employee Claim [No - 9,645 Under Verification
59 Not Applicable MUNNA DUTTA 13-Jun-24 21,361.00 21,361.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
60 Not Applicable RASHID AHAMED P 13-Jun-24 1,51,672.00 1,45,584.29 | Employee Claim [No - 6,088 Under Verification
61 Not Applicable KOVI SRAVANTHI 13-Jun-24 1,84,461.00 1,77,341.61 | Employee Claim [No - 7,119 Under Verification
62 Not Applicable KOUSHIK SEN 13-Jun-24 1,74,520.00 91,448.00 | Employee Claim [No - 83,072 Under Verification
63 Not Applicable gﬁgézmeRfMTArﬁﬁHA 13-Jun-24 10,53,802.00 7,45,329.45 Employee Claim No - 3,08,473 Under Verification
64 Not Applicable ASHWIN PRAKASH 13-Jun-24 1,37,367.00 1,37,367.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
65 Not Applicable ASHOK SHAMRAO MALI 13-Jun-24 22,117.00 22,117.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
66 Not Applicable MADINENI GUNAVARDHAN 13-Jun-24 2,93,864.00 2,85,081.77 | Employee Claim |No - 8,782 Under Verification
67 Not Applicable Kanchana P 13-Jun-24 40,345.00 37,396.77 | Employee Claim [No - 2,948 Under Verification
68 Not Applicable V Raghavendra Rao Kolluru 13-Jun-24 4,62,735.00 3,15,309.90 | Employee Claim [No - 1,47,425 Under Verification
69 Not Applicable COL ALOK BHATNAGAR 17-Jun-24 15,78,966.00 8,70,675.10 | Employee Claim [No - 7,08,291 Under Verification
70 Not Applicable AMITH KUMAR N 14-Jun-24 4,68,956.00 3,82,134.69 | Employee Claim [No - 86,821 Under Verification
7 Not Applicable Santosh R. Ingle 14-Jun-24 95,531.03 95,531.03 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
7 Not Applicable ¥lRJ':IS(:QIBH DNYANESHWAR 14-Jun-24 51,800.00 38,616.13 Employee Claim No - 13,184 Under Verification
73 Not Applicable VIVEK DIKSHITH A S 14-Jun-24 15,72,090.00 11,10,735.48 | Employee Claim [No - 4,61,355 Under Verification
74 Not Applicable Arundhati Bora 14-Jun-24 27,006.00 27,006.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
75 Not Applicable Gauri Mulgund 17-Jun-24 1,16,654.50 1,16,654.50 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
76 Not Applicable REENU ANNE JOY 17-Jun-24 1,16,631.00 1,16,631.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
77 Not Applicable Abhishek Poduri 14-Jun-24 71,53,575.00 51,886.41 [ Employee Claim |No - 71,01,689 Under Verification
78 Not Applicable Shweta R Chidrawar 15-Jun-24 5,25,921.00 3,22,508.23 | Employee Claim [No - 2,03,413 Under Verification
79 Not Applicable Rajasimha Kurnoothala 16-Jun-24 2,77,600.00 1,55,800.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,21,800 Under Verification
80  |Not Applicable |Harshit Aiyappa Muckatirananaiah | 4JUn24 94,829.55 94,829.55 | Employee Claim | i Admitted
81 Not Applicable Garima 15-Jun-24 2,88,679.00 2,88,679.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
82 Not Applicable Soundarya 17-Jun-24 45,906.00 45,906.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
83 Not Applicable Niraj Raj 15-Jun-24 1,09,066.00 1,09,066.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
84 Not Applicable Padma Geetha 16-Jun-24 69,679.00 23,848.39 [ Employee Claim |No - 45,831 Under Verification
85 Not Applicable Nishit Charania 15-Jun-24 13,41,767.00 9,00,100.35 | Employee Claim |No - 4,41,667 Under Verification
86 Not Applicable ARNAB CHATTERJEE 17-Jun-24 3,40,850.00 2,21,450.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,19,400 Under Verification
87 Not Applicable Joydeep Sarkar 17-Jun-24 1,02,701.00 1,02,701.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
88 Not Applicable Vaibhav Sundriyal 15-Jun-24 1,02,270.20 1,02,270.20 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
89 Not Applicable NEHA SHARMA 14-Jun-24 2,38,407.00 1,28,930.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,09,477 Under Verification
90 Not Applicable ASISH MANNA 14-Jun-24 14,835.48 14,835.48 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
91 Not Applicable SANJAY DEKA 15-Jun-24 32,89,357.00 19,77,018.71 | Employee Claim [No - 13,12,338 Under Verification
92 Not Applicable Ashutosh Verma 15-Jun-24 2,45,793.00 99,655.19 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,46,138 Under Verification
93 Not Applicable Meha Sinha 14-Jun-24 14,54,236.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 14,54,236 Under Verification
94 Not Applicable Ekta Jaspal Rawat 16-Jun-24 2,15,000.00 2,12,227.06 | Employee Claim |[No - 2,773 Under Verification
95 Not Applicable Atiya Nisarahmed Mulla 15-Jun-24 1,30,425.00 1,30,425.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
96 Not Applicable PRACHEE SHREEKANT JOSHI 14-Jun-24 1,01,819.40 1,01,819.40 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
97 Not Applicable MEHA SAXENA 14-Jun-24 1,01,819.40 1,01,819.40 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
98 Not Applicable LALANI SAHIL NIZARBHAI 16-Jun-24 2,29,071.20 1,53,968.45 | Employee Claim [No - 75,103 Under Verification
99 Not Applicable GADDAM ALLABAKASH 15-Jun-24 14,11,342.00 8,35,944.58 | Employee Claim |No - 5,75,397 Under Verification
100 Not Applicable Sumeet Gupte 17-Jun-24 6,21,562.00 4,23,609.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,97,953 Under Verification
101 Not Applicable Hemlata M Tiwari 15-Jun-24 4,32,800.00 2,51,645.29 | Employee Claim |No - 1,81,155 Under Verification
102 Not Applicable PACHIPOOLA SREENIVASULU 14-Jun-24 1,09,647.00 1,09,647.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
103 Not Applicable Venkataramani Suresh 14-Jun-24 66,91,000.00 32,77,060.39 | Employee Claim |No - 34,13,940 Under Verification
104 Not Applicable SWATHI E 15-Jun-24 64,077.42 64,077.42 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
105 Not Applicable AMEYA DILEEP KURDEKAR 14-Jun-24 1,09,647.00 1,09,647.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
106 Not Applicable PRIYA PRABHU 17-Jun-24 38,916.13 38,916.13 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
107 [Not Applicable Sumalatha 15-Jun-24 38,916.13 38,916.13 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
108 Not Applicable NAVITEJA PULLURI 17-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
109 Not Applicable Rucha Lalit Soman 14-Jun-24 85,883.87 85,883.87 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
110 Not Applicable KANAPARTHY RAJA MURALIDHAR  |14-Jun-24 26,12,197.00 20,41,054.00 | Employee Claim [No - 5,71,143 Under Verification
111 Not Applicable Dhruvi Sharma 17-Jun-24 4,01,861.00 2,87,763.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,14,098 Under Verification
112 Not Applicable BORRA MASTHANAMMA 14-Jun-24 21,733.00 21,733.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
113 Not Applicable YENIGALLA YOGISWAR 14-Jun-24 1,12,566.00 1,12,566.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
114 Not Applicable NAMUDURU PREM SAI SAMEER 16-Jun-24 1,52,283.00 1,46,976.97 | Employee Claim [No - 5,306 Under Verification
115 Not Applicable Rakesh G 17-Jun-24 84,112.00 84,112.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
116 Not Applicable BHARAT KUMAR SARVEPALLI 14-Jun-24 19,33,048.00 12,49,263.48 | Employee Claim [No - 6,83,785 Under Verification
117 Not Applicable DR KRITIKA SARKAR 14-Jun-24 1,04,040.00 1,03,324.23 | Employee Claim [No - 716 Under Verification
118 Not Applicable Nitin Agrawal 14-Jun-24 10,31,689.00 6,12,673.00 | Employee Claim |No - 4,19,016 Under Verification
119 Not Applicable Serene Ravi John 17-Jun-24 1,02,303.90 86,834.00 | Employee Claim [No - 15,470 Under Verification
120 Not Applicable Anupama Ananthasairam 14-Jun-24 16,82,090.00 15,85,251.87 | Employee Claim [No - 96,838 Under Verification
121 Not Applicable ANIRBAN MITRA 15-Jun-24 4,68,937.00 1,31,676.00 | Employee Claim [No - 3,37,261 Under Verification
122 Not Applicable MANOJ KUMAR GOYAL 15-Jun-24 1,20,518.00 79,898.06 [ Employee Claim |No - 40,620 Under Verification
123 Not Applicable SANGHAMITRA MISHRA 17-Jun-24 3,66,766.00 2,59,794.52 | Employee Claim |No - 1,06,971 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
124 Not Applicable ROHIT KUMAR 14-Jun-24 14,71,696.00 10,13,470.00 | Employee Claim [No - 4,58,226 Under Verification
125 Not Applicable BEBETO RAI 14-Jun-24 3,28,929.00 1,99,981.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,28,948 Under Verification
126 Not Applicable MUDASSAR ALI MOHAMMAD 14-Jun-24 94,830.00 94,830.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
127 [Not Applicable ANUPAMA MINJ 15-Jun-24 75,512.00 75,512.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
128 Not Applicable Riya Sahu 14-Jun-24 2,15,368.50 1,34,831.94 | Employee Claim [No - 80,537 Under Verification
129 Not Applicable VALLI C 14-Jun-24 47,303.00 47,303.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
130 Not Applicable Hariesh Ramanathan M 14-Jun-24 3,71,849.50 3,25,799.32 | Employee Claim [No - 46,050 Under Verification
131 Not Applicable PRASHANT RANA 14-Jun-24 96,100.00 96,100.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
132 Not Applicable CHINTAM GURURAM PRASAD 15-Jun-24 94,830.00 94,830.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
133 Not Applicable SANDEEP JAIN 14-Jun-24 22,152.00 22,152.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
134 Not Applicable Vinitha priyadharshini.S 14-Jun-24 39,265.00 39,265.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
135 Not Applicable SATISH PIMPARKAR 14-Jun-24 35,531.00 35,531.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
136 Not Applicable KEERTHANA SEKAR 14-Jun-24 36,400.00 36,400.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
137 Not Applicable NISHA MOHANAN 14-Jun-24 63,383.00 63,383.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
138 Not Applicable SUBHRA GHATAK 14-Jun-24 5,20,887.00 5,00,904.03 | Employee Claim [No - 19,983 Under Verification
139 Not Applicable Soumajit Chowdhury 14-Jun-24 28,451.00 28,451.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
140 Not Applicable NEVIN NEPOLIAN 15-Jun-24 75,324.00 70,938.63 [ Employee Claim |No - 4,385 Under Verification
141 Not Applicable FATHIMA SHAJI K 14-Jun-24 33,342.00 33,342.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
142 Not Applicable AYSHA N 14-Jun-24 35,425.00 35,425.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
143 Not Applicable M.KAUSHIK 14-Jun-24 3,91,980.00 2,78,350.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,13,630 Under Verification
144 Not Applicable Swagata Manna 14-Jun-24 11,516.12 11,516.12 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
145 Not Applicable THEERTHA C 14-Jun-24 27,898.00 27,898.00 | Employee Claim [No B Admitted
146 Not Applicable Rekha Shekhar Jha 14-Jun-24 23,300.00 23,300.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
147 Not Applicable Prashant Rai 17-Jun-24 2,74,269.00 1,94,397.13 | Employee Claim [No - 79,872 Under Verification
148 Not Applicable ARVIND KANNABERAN 14-Jun-24 20,33,450.00 14,43,863.03 | Employee Claim [No - 5,89,587 Under Verification
149 Not Applicable MANMATH LAMA 14-Jun-24 3,36,658.00 2,13,869.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,22,789 Under Verification
150 Not Applicable ASHNA KRISHNANKUTTY 15-Jun-24 12,193.00 12,193.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
151 Not Applicable DIJO JAMES 15-Jun-24 28,790.00 28,790.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
152 Not Applicable ASHWANI KUMAR 15-Jun-24 1,97,059.00 78,328.71 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,18,730 Under Verification
153 Not Applicable HRISHIKESH SHIVAJI JADHAV 17-Jun-24 1,16,228.80 - | Employee Claim [No - 1,16,229 Under Verification
154 Not Applicable LEKSHMI AJAYAN 14-Jun-24 16,732.00 16,732.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
155 Not Applicable Archana Challa 14-Jun-24 19,46,400.00 10,46,400.00 | Employee Claim [No - 9,00,000 Under Verification
156 Not Applicable BINDU.M.V 14-Jun-24 42,274.00 42,274.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
157 Not Applicable Srikanth Rapaka 14-Jun-24 38,02,000.00 16,24,628.03 | Employee Claim [No - 21,77,372 Under Verification
158 Not Applicable Deepankar De 14-Jun-24 22,66,832.00 13,15,609.26 | Employee Claim [No - 9,51,223 Under Verification
159 Not Applicable DR K RAMADAS 15-Jun-24 18,63,433.00 16,93,693.06 | Employee Claim [No - 1,69,740 Under Verification
160 Not Applicable RAMYA RAMESH K 14-Jun-24 63,180.00 63,180.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
161 Not Applicable JEENA K.N 14-Jun-24 89,150.00 89,150.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
162 Not Applicable RADHIKA VENKATAKRISHNAN 14-Jun-24 32,652.00 32,652.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
163 Not Applicable POOJA MAHESH KULKARNI 14-Jun-24 32,652.00 32,652.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
164 Not Applicable ARUNPRASAD K T 15-Jun-24 18,629.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 18,629 Under Verification
165 Not Applicable SONALI ABHIJIT KAMBLE 15-Jun-24 28,587.00 28,587.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
166 Not Applicable NADASHA.K.P 14-Jun-24 45,846.00 45,846.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
167 Not Applicable ROSEY DALMY A R 14-Jun-24 29,612.00 29,612.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
168 Not Applicable PAPIYA MANDAL 14-Jun-24 14,564.00 14,564.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
169 Not Applicable Santosh Sarkar 14-Jun-24 18,290.32 18,290.32 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
170 Not Applicable PAPITA SARKAR SUR 14-Jun-24 23,958.29 23,958.29 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
171 Not Applicable Arunthathy S 17-Jun-24 38,581.00 37,941.94 | Employee Claim [No - 639 Under Verification
172 Not Applicable FUZAIL AHMAD 17-Jun-24 22,207.00 22,207.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
173 Not Applicable Rangannagowda Wasan 14-Jun-24 83,63,089.00 24,45,505.26 | Employee Claim [No - 59,17,584 Under Verification
174 Not Applicable ANINDITA MAHALANABISH 15-Jun-24 78,800.00 78,800.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
175 Not Applicable REMANI.V.C 15-Jun-24 75,777.00 69,881.00 | Employee Claim [No - 5,896 Under Verification
176 Not Applicable Nirvik Roy 14-Jun-24 64,776.90 64,776.90 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
177 Not Applicable AVIK ATTA 15-Jun-24 70,066.00 70,066.00 | Employee Claim [No B Admitted
178 Not Applicable Swathy Mathiyalagan 14-Jun-24 32,468.00 32,468.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
179 Not Applicable Heshu Komuni 15-Jun-24 49,400.00 43,812.90 | Employee Claim [No - 5,587 Under Verification
180 Not Applicable DR. JAGADISH KUDKULI 15-Jun-24 3,60,829.00 3,01,054.87 | Employee Claim [No - 59,774 Under Verification
181 Not Applicable DEBDUTTA CHATTERJEE 14-Jun-24 1,01,362.00 1,01,362.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
182 Not Applicable Nigil Raj P 16-Jun-24 3,93,004.00 3,73,494.06 | Employee Claim [No - 19,510 Under Verification
183 Not Applicable Benitta Benny 17-Jun-24 29,700.00 29,700.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
184 Not Applicable SUKRITI MONDAL 14-Jun-24 14,564.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 14,564 Under Verification
185 Not Applicable Yandapalli Sathwika 17-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
186 Not Applicable ARVIND SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 14-Jun-24 83,77,226.00 39,50,137.74 | Employee Claim |No - 44,27,088 Under Verification
187 [Not Applicable Ravindra C N 17-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
188 Not Applicable ANAMIKA MAHATA 14-Jun-24 14,564.51 14,564.51 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
189 Not Applicable Saimurali R S 14-Jun-24 1,87,824.00 1,75,814.90 | Employee Claim [No - 12,009 Under Verification
190 Not Applicable ANKITA BISOI 14-Jun-24 14,564.00 14,564.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
191 Not Applicable Sombuddha Roy Bhowmick 16-Jun-24 1,24,567.00 1,23,654.58 | Employee Claim [No - 912 Under Verification
192 Not Applicable Pravin Fakirrao Jangle 14-Jun-24 50,000.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 50,000 Under Verification
193 Not Applicable ASHMITA CHAKRABORTY 14-Jun-24 14,564.00 14,564.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
194 Not Applicable Honey Devasia 15-Jun-24 76,190.00 72,635.48 [ Employee Claim |No - 3,555 Under Verification
195 Not Applicable Rohith J 14-Jun-24 20,62,800.00 14,15,560.35 | Employee Claim [No - 6,47,240 Under Verification
196 Not Applicable Pradeep Thangaraj 14-Jun-24 39,867.00 39,867.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
197 Not Applicable DHIYANESHWAR 16-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
198 Not Applicable Nehal Ahamad 16-Jun-24 2,12,347.00 2,05,892.71 | Employee Claim |No - 6,454 Under Verification
199 Not Applicable Bhumika Bisht 14-Jun-24 94,829.55 94,829.55 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
200 Not Applicable ROHIT KESHAVPRASAD MISHRA 14-Jun-24 1,01,363.00 1,01,363.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
201 Not Applicable Sneha Priya Gade 14-Jun-24 2,19,895.00 99,655.19 | Employee Claim [No - 1,20,240 Under Verification
202 Not Applicable Sneha Suhas Shinde 14-Jun-24 32,651.61 32,651.61 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
203 |Not Applicable ;:)ay Kumar Javalkar 2 l16-Jun-24 8,95,851.00 4,60,851.00 | EMPloee Claim |\ . 4,35,000 Under Verification
204 Not Applicable TH SANJAY SINGHA 15-Jun-24 1,22,788.00 1,22,788.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
205 Not Applicable RANENDRA PRATAP BISWAL 15-Jun-24 2,59,600.00 1,39,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,20,000 Under Verification
206 Not Applicable NIDHI SIBAL 16-Jun-24 3,63,625.00 3,47,791.13 | Employee Claim [No - 15,834 Under Verification
207 Not Applicable NIKITA RAKESH KHEDEKAR 15-Jun-24 32,652.00 32,652.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
208 Not Applicable Rahul Ramachandran 15-Jun-24 3,06,571.00 1,88,616.13 | Employee Claim [No - 1,17,955 Under Verification
209 Not Applicable Subhajit Das 15-Jun-24 8,941.93 8,941.93 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
210 Not Applicable ANKIT PANDEY 15-Jun-24 3,06,400.00 1,86,809.03 | Employee Claim [No - 1,19,591 Under Verification
211 Not Applicable SHEEJA K 15-Jun-24 46,771.00 46,771.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
212 Not Applicable Abantika Ghosh 17-Jun-24 1,18,700.00 54,800.00 | Employee Claim [No - 63,900 Under Verification
213 Not Applicable YOGITA VASANT KADAM 15-Jun-24 16,011.00 13,825.55 | Employee Claim [No - 2,185 Under Verification
214 Not Applicable Ankita Methi 15-Jun-24 1,05,772.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 1,05,772 Under Verification
215 Not Applicable Karishma Todi 15-Jun-24 2,17,630.00 1,37,003.90 | Employee Claim [No - 80,626 Under Verification
216 Not Applicable Md Mahamudul Hassan Sheikh 15-Jun-24 49,043.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 49,043 Under Verification
217 Not Applicable AJAY GAJANAN WADEKAR 15-Jun-24 59,000.00 48,003.23 | Employee Claim |No - 10,997 Under Verification
218 Not Applicable SHYAMA M S 15-Jun-24 16,732.00 16,732.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
219 Not Applicable Anil Kumar R 15-Jun-24 1,51,111.00 78,872.84 [ Employee Claim |No - 72,238 Under Verification
220 Not Applicable AKASH ARJUN CHAVAN 15-Jun-24 22,000.00 20,031.61 | Employee Claim [No - 1,968 Under Verification
221 Not Applicable ANANT D CHICHKAR 15-Jun-24 15,716.00 15,716.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
222 Not Applicable RAHUL CHAMPATRAO BHOYAR 15-Jun-24 8,67,653.00 4,59,663.00 | Employee Claim [No - 4,07,990 Under Verification
223 Not Applicable SUSHMA UPASRAO KANGALI 15-Jun-24 80,606.00 74,958.06 [ Employee Claim |No - 5,648 Under Verification
224 Not Applicable SINCHUMOL A 15-Jun-24 90,043.00 88,491.94 | Employee Claim [No - 1,551 Under Verification
225 Not Applicable Dr.Poonam Prabhakarrao Ghuge  |15-Jun-24 14,361.00 14,361.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
DR.REENA JAGANNATHRAO j .
226 Not Applicable SARKATE 15-Jun-24 26,690.00 26,690.00 Employee Claim No - Admitted
227 Not Applicable SANGEETA JAIN 16-Jun-24 11,53,061.00 6,88,898.87 | Employee Claim |No - 4,64,162 Under Verification
228 Not Applicable Ashish Kumar Pushpad 15-Jun-24 1,44,711.00 84,958.06 [ Employee Claim |No - 59,753 Under Verification
229 Not Applicable TANUJA JASHU 15-Jun-24 16,393.00 16,393.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
230 Not Applicable MAANSI M SRIVASTAVA 15-Jun-24 59,400.00 59,400.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
231 Not Applicable Sandipan De 15-Jun-24 9,79,396.00 5,09,989.00 | Employee Claim [No - 4,69,407 Under Verification
232 Not Applicable ANJALI ANANT KULKARNI 15-Jun-24 26,87,500.00 20,22,900.00 | Employee Claim [No - 6,64,600 Under Verification
233 Not Applicable DEVU PRAKASH 16-Jun-24 1,98,777.00 1,30,114.55 | Employee Claim [No - 68,662 Under Verification
234 Not Applicable GANESH GOLTHI 15-Jun-24 1,09,066.00 97,574.71 [ Employee Claim |No - 11,491 Under Verification
235 Not Applicable ANN LEE SAM 15-Jun-24 15,716.00 15,716.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
236 Not Applicable ANKHI PAL 15-Jun-24 15,241.00 15,241.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
237 Not Applicable KAKAN KUNDU GUHATHAKURTA  |15-Jun-24 5,54,050.00 3,53,505.13 | Employee Claim [No - 2,00,545 Under Verification
238 Not Applicable ASHAMOL C S 15-Jun-24 44,651.00 44,651.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
239 Not Applicable SHUBHAM KRISHANA RAUT 15-Jun-24 15,598.00 13,861.29 | Employee Claim [No - 1,737 Under Verification
240 Not Applicable ATHULYA M P 15-Jun-24 14,361.29 14,361.29 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
241 Not Applicable PRAJAL BHASKAR NAGDEOTE 15-Jun-24 15,580.64 15,580.64 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
242 Not Applicable MAHESH KUMAR 15-Jun-24 1,62,353.00 87,910.32 [ Employee Claim |No - 74,443 Under Verification
243 Not Applicable NAZEMA SHAIKH RAHIM 15-Jun-24 12,544.00 12,544.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
244 Not Applicable YOGESH VITTHAL WADEKAR 15-Jun-24 23,032.25 23,032.25 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
245 Not Applicable ANAND JAHAGIRDAR 15-Jun-24 28,08,326.00 17,88,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - 10,19,726 Under Verification
246 Not Applicable SHITAL BHIMRAO MHASKE 15-Jun-24 15,398.00 13,296.77 | Employee Claim [No - 2,101 Under Verification
247 Not Applicable DR JAGANJEET KAUR RANDHAWA  [17-Jun-24 43,860.00 43,041.71 | Employee Claim [No - 818 Under Verification
248 Not Applicable SANJEEV C F 15-Jun-24 60,700.00 27,700.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 33,000 Under Verification
249 Not Applicable CHINCHU VR 15-Jun-24 21,924.00 21,924.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
250 Not Applicable DIXON DAVIS 17-Jun-24 47,123.00 47,123.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
251 Not Applicable Anju Pode 17-Jun-24 39,203.11 34,573.97 | Employee Claim [No - 4,629 Under Verification
252 Not Applicable Aryan Gupta 15-Jun-24 85,820.00 83,596.77 [ Employee Claim |No - 2,223 Under Verification
253 Not Applicable Samyak Upadhyay 17-Jun-24 9,69,600.00 9,69,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
254 Not Applicable Bhopen Chingtham 17-Jun-24 4,45,000.00 1,94,397.13 | Employee Claim [No - 2,50,603 Under Verification
255 Not Applicable Takhellambam Diana Ross 15-Jun-24 49,400.00 43,812.90 | Employee Claim [No - 5,587 Under Verification
256 Not Applicable KARTICK JANA 15-Jun-24 14,530.64 14,530.64 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
257 Not Applicable Rashmi kashyap 17-Jun-24 80,734.00 80,734.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
258 Not Applicable YOGESH SHRIRAM DAKE 15-Jun-24 48,200.00 37,396.77 [ Employee Claim |No - 10,803 Under Verification
259 Not Applicable RAJESH LAXMIKANT MATOLE 15-Jun-24 81,440.00 45,187.10 | Employee Claim [No - 36,253 Under Verification
260 Not Applicable Abhishek Lomsh 15-Jun-24 4,77,226.00 3,24,349.16 | Employee Claim [No - 1,52,877 Under Verification
261 Not Applicable DILEEP DINESH 17-Jun-24 85,180.00 26,106.23 | Employee Claim [No - 59,074 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
262 Not Applicable Ram Kumar Mukati 17-Jun-24 6,53,885.00 6,53,885.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
263 Not Applicable ANIKET VISHNU JIGE 17-Jun-24 12,597.00 12,597.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
264 Not Applicable TANMAYEE RATH 15-Jun-24 1,19,212.90 1,19,212.90 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
265 Not Applicable Debanjana Roy 15-Jun-24 14,361.29 14,361.29 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
266 Not Applicable ANUSHREE HAIT 15-Jun-24 9,890.32 9,890.32 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
267 Not Applicable SOUMOSREE SARKAR 15-Jun-24 15,716.12 15,716.12 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
268 Not Applicable Parag Boob 15-Jun-24 10,00,000.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 10,00,000 Under Verification
269 Not Applicable Ayapati Saranya 16-Jun-24 20,900.00 20,900.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
270 Not Applicable Ravindran K 15-Jun-24 6,38,040.00 3,92,620.00 | Employee Claim [No - 2,45,420 Under Verification
271 Not Applicable PINKI ADHIKARY BHATTACHARJEE |15-Jun-24 19,780.64 19,780.64 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
272 Not Applicable Mayank Chhabra 17-Jun-24 2,52,923.00 72,584.52 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,80,338 Under Verification
273 Not Applicable SANJUKTA SAHU 15-Jun-24 12,125.80 12,125.80 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
274 Not Applicable MANCINI C 15-Jun-24 6,70,800.00 6,23,580.48 | Employee Claim |No - 47,220 Under Verification
275 Not Applicable GANDHAR SHRIRANG TENDULKAR |15-Jun-24 60,584.00 37,396.77 | Employee Claim [No - 23,187 Under Verification
276 Not Applicable Shweta Srivastava 11-Jun-24 1,81,945.50 80,209.71 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,01,736 Under Verification
277 Not Applicable Poorvika 12-Jun-24 90,842.00 90,842.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
278 Not Applicable Apurba Das 12-Jun-24 14,23,742.00 8,06,123.52 | Employee Claim |No - 6,17,618 Under Verification
279 Not Applicable Ashish ashutosh Rai 13-Jun-24 57,963.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 57,963 Under Verification
280 Not Applicable SAI SIDDHARTH KOLLURU 13-Jun-24 5,00,714.00 3,90,145.84 | Employee Claim [No - 1,10,568 Under Verification
281 Not Applicable Kalidas Mistry 14-Jun-24 11,940.87 11,940.87 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
282 Not Applicable Ram Bhakar 14-Jun-24 7,91,127.80 4,17,323.32 | Employee Claim |No - 3,73,804 Under Verification
283 Not Applicable IYER VIDYA JAIKUMAR 15-Jun-24 2,18,649.00 1,20,754.81 | Employee Claim [No - 97,894 Under Verification
284 Not Applicable Sreejith Sreekumaran 15-Jun-24 27,091.00 27,091.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
285 Not Applicable Rohini Prakash Nimbore 15-Jun-24 31,296.00 31,296.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
286 Not Applicable C Naresh 15-Jun-24 1,16,566.00 1,16,566.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
287 Not Applicable SUPARNA KUMBHAKAR 15-Jun-24 14,564.51 14,564.51 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
288 Not Applicable SANJIB PAL 15-Jun-24 26,758.06 26,758.06 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
289 Not Applicable SAVITHA B 15-Jun-24 44,650.00 28,929.03 | Employee Claim [No - 15,721 Under Verification
290 Not Applicable KAMINI RAVINDRA MORE 15-Jun-24 20,322.00 20,322.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
291 Not Applicable Arunesh Punetha 15-Jun-24 77,56,283.00 29,03,137.35 | Employee Claim [No - 48,53,146 Under Verification
292 Not Applicable NITIN SHARAD YASHWANTE 15-Jun-24 3,99,600.00 2,23,350.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,76,250 Under Verification
293 Not Applicable DEVJEET AUDDY 15-Jun-24 3,16,880.00 2,00,022.42 | Employee Claim |No - 1,16,858 Under Verification
294 Not Applicable HIMA BINDU CHINTHA 15-Jun-24 22,375.00 22,375.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
295 Not Applicable xEAZT)iPUNENI SATVENKATA SIVA 15-Jun-24 4,79,465.40 3,28,818.77 Employee Claim No - 1,50,647 Under Verification
296 Not Applicable Gaurav Valecha 15-Jun-24 2,79,169.00 58,881.00 | Employee Claim [No - 2,20,288 Under Verification
297 Not Applicable Bani Jolly 15-Jun-24 9,61,903.60 5,49,601.00 | Employee Claim [No - 4,12,303 Under Verification
298 Not Applicable Ashwini Patkar 15-Jun-24 15,29,782.00 7,43,857.19 | Employee Claim |No - 7,85,925 Under Verification
299 Not Applicable Maddireddy Meghana 16-Jun-24 4,03,542.00 1,78,326.48 | Employee Claim [No - 2,25,216 Under Verification
300 Not Applicable JAYAMURUGAN 16-Jun-24 2,62,552.00 1,51,127.32 | Employee Claim [No - 1,11,425 Under Verification
301 Not Applicable AMIT DHARA 16-Jun-24 21,000.00 21,000.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
302 Not Applicable Rengi George 16-Jun-24 10,45,851.00 10,45,851.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
303 Not Applicable Kunal Champalal Oswal 16-Jun-24 13,18,851.00 7,64,685.03 | Employee Claim [No - 5,54,166 Under Verification
304 Not Applicable PRASANTH GHANTA 16-Jun-24 3,41,330.29 2,13,684.13 | Employee Claim |No - 1,27,646 Under Verification
305 Not Applicable KOTTAPALLI K JAYANT 16-Jun-24 3,41,330.29 2,13,684.13 | Employee Claim |No - 1,27,646 Under Verification
306 Not Applicable Vibhaben Vatsal Patel 16-Jun-24 90,363.00 90,363.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
307 Not Applicable M.V.K.SARMA 16-Jun-24 40,62,029.00 20,42,190.68 | Employee Claim [No - 20,19,838 Under Verification
308 Not Applicable SRUTHI M K 16-Jun-24 1,20,281.00 69,737.94 | Employee Claim [No - 50,543 Under Verification
309 Not Applicable Piyush Pathak 16-Jun-24 4,46,141.00 3,45,166.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,00,975 Under Verification
310 Not Applicable Prasanna Subramanian 16-Jun-24 17,41,763.00 12,27,373.00 | Employee Claim [No - 5,14,390 Under Verification
311 Not Applicable ASIM SANDEEP JOSHI 16-Jun-24 3,41,006.00 2,15,475.23 | Employee Claim |No - 1,25,531 Under Verification
312 Not Applicable Mukul Anand 16-Jun-24 3,41,330.29 2,15,330.94 | Employee Claim |No - 1,25,999 Under Verification
313 Not Applicable Nilesh Satish Borkar 16-Jun-24 10,30,600.00 5,98,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - 4,32,000 Under Verification
314 Not Applicable Dr Chetana Tukaram Soyam 16-Jun-24 1,86,212.00 88,477.00 | Employee Claim [No - 97,735 Under Verification
315 Not Applicable HEMANT KUMAR THAKUR 16-Jun-24 14,564.00 14,564.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
316 |Not Applicable E:i‘:z:rameswara Krishna Prasad 1, | 24 25,15,790.00 14,34,600.,00 | EMPloyee Claim |\ . 10,81,190 Under Verification
317 Not Applicable Srikanth Katturwar 16-Jun-24 14,03,793.00 10,96,958.38 | Employee Claim [No - 3,06,835 Under Verification
318 Not Applicable Roshan Kumar Chaube 16-Jun-24 2,96,109.00 2,82,920.38 | Employee Claim |No - 13,189 Under Verification
319 Not Applicable Nilsen Chaubey 16-Jun-24 86,400.00 86,400.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
320 Not Applicable Jameel Majeed Patel 16-Jun-24 1,27,800.00 1,27,800.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
321 Not Applicable Sanjay Naik 16-Jun-24 94,829.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 94,829 Under Verification
322 Not Applicable Mujawar Riyaj Yusuf 16-Jun-24 1,49,734.00 1,49,734.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
323 Not Applicable TANYA GOHIT 16-Jun-24 30,068.00 30,068.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
324 Not Applicable Altaf Ali 16-Jun-24 2,22,250.00 75,226.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,47,024 Under Verification
325 Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 16-Jun-24 11,69,757.00 6,49,340.71 | Employee Claim |[No - 5,20,416 Under Verification
326 Not Applicable Shreya Deb 16-Jun-24 85,36,884.00 25,26,445.00 | Employee Claim [No - 60,10,439 Under Verification
327 Not Applicable Aneeshkumar S Hiremath 16-Jun-24 13,75,640.00 10,81,259.42 | Employee Claim [No - 2,94,381 Under Verification
328 Not Applicable ARJYADEB MALLICK 16-Jun-24 15,716.00 15,716.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
329 Not Applicable Sai Divyaa Nedungadi 16-Jun-24 10,98,417.00 5,22,831.03 | Employee Claim [No - 5,75,586 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
330 Not Applicable Mahesh vijay mali 16-Jun-24 21,200.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 21,200 Under Verification
331 Not Applicable ANKITA 16-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
332 Not Applicable Dr. ANKITA DUTTA BANIK 16-Jun-24 1,29,960.00 62,980.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 66,980 Under Verification
333 Not Applicable RAJDEEP SARKAR 16-Jun-24 10,853.00 10,853.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
334 Not Applicable RHODA MELANIE KIM. S 16-Jun-24 31,839.00 31,839.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
335 Not Applicable PRIYA BISWAS 16-Jun-24 12,531.00 12,531.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
336 Not Applicable SANTOSH SUBHASH KULKARNI 16-Jun-24 8,82,293.00 6,22,212.52 | Employee Claim |No - 2,60,080 Under Verification
337 Not Applicable Kumar Satyam 16-Jun-24 32,49,600.00 18,89,475.00 | Employee Claim [No - 13,60,125 Under Verification
338 Not Applicable AKEPAT| PUSHPALATHA 17-Jun-24 34,234.00 34,234.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
339 [Not Applicable Pramila 17-Jun-24 21,400.00 21,400.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
340 Not Applicable SHRUTI DUTTA 17-Jun-24 8,71,033.00 5,80,031.45 | Employee Claim [No - 2,91,002 Under Verification
341 Not Applicable Rohan Christopher 17-Jun-24 2,30,000.00 1,32,745.00 | Employee Claim [No - 97,255 Under Verification
342 Not Applicable KAUSAR KIDWAI 17-Jun-24 17,97,809.00 12,15,651.68 | Employee Claim [No - 5,82,157 Under Verification
343 Not Applicable KAVITA RAVINDRA PANDHARE 17-Jun-24 1,48,715.00 83,500.00 | Employee Claim [No - 65,215 Under Verification
344 Not Applicable ROSHNI KRISHNAN 17-Jun-24 24,171.00 24,171.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
345 Not Applicable AMAN KUMAR JHA 17-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
346 Not Applicable Arup Ghosh 17-Jun-24 18,82,833.00 12,75,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - 6,07,233 Under Verification
347 Not Applicable ADITI RATHOR 17-Jun-24 6,36,507.00 4,36,426.00 | Employee Claim |No - 2,00,081 Under Verification
348 Not Applicable AMIT KUMAR KUSHAWAHA 17-Jun-24 11,64,928.00 7,59,264.68 | Employee Claim |No - 4,05,663 Under Verification
349 Not Applicable Anurag Pandharpurkar 17-Jun-24 7,67,906.00 5,17,864.26 | Employee Claim [No - 2,50,042 Under Verification
350 Not Applicable AGNITA MUKHERJEE 17-Jun-24 8,128.89 8,128.89 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
351 Not Applicable Nikhil Shamrao Gore 17-Jun-24 32,651.00 32,651.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
352 Not Applicable Putrevu Sai Jagannadha Bharadwaj 17-Jun-24 3,27,600.00 2,05,800.00 Employee Claim |\, B 1,21,800 Under Verification
353 Not Applicable Raja Sekhar Kommu 17-Jun-24 94,92,387.00 32,69,684.13 [ Employee Claim |No - 62,22,703 Under Verification
354 Not Applicable Jayshree 17-Jun-24 4,17,016.00 2,41,259.23 | Employee Claim |No - 1,75,757 Under Verification
355 Not Applicable Reshma Helode 17-Jun-24 79,900.00 73,112.90 [ Employee Claim |No - 6,787 Under Verification
356 Not Applicable Sooraj Thomas 17-Jun-24 1,17,494.00 1,17,494.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
357 Not Applicable BLESSY THOMAS 17-Jun-24 20,958.00 20,912.90 [ Employee Claim |No - 45 Under Verification
358 Not Applicable Tamarana Giri Teja 17-Jun-24 32,651.00 32,651.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
359 Not Applicable VIGNESHWAR 17-Jun-24 1,20,370.00 83,500.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 36,870 Under Verification
360 Not Applicable A S Raghavendra 17-Jun-24 5,48,894.00 3,73,721.61 | Employee Claim [No - 1,75,172 Under Verification
361 Not Applicable RAJDEEP RAHA 17-Jun-24 64,400.00 64,400.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
362 Not Applicable VIVEK CM 17-Jun-24 2,29,748.50 1,01,460.32 | Employee Claim [No - 1,28,288 Under Verification
363 Not Applicable NILESH BABULAL MAKWANA 17-Jun-24 2,75,216.00 79,951.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,95,265 Under Verification
364 Not Applicable SAVITA JAGANNATH JADHAV 17-Jun-24 13,325.00 12,797.68 | Employee Claim [No - 527 Under Verification
365 Not Applicable ADITI DHANANJAY JHAVERI 17-Jun-24 32,934.00 32,934.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
366 Not Applicable GAIKWAD AMOL EKNATH 17-Jun-24 12,49,209.00 7,13,676.35 | Employee Claim [No - 5,35,533 Under Verification
367 Not Applicable Dr Sankaranarayanan R 17-Jun-24 15,25,640.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 15,25,640 Under Verification
368 Not Applicable Sarika Kishan Tilwani 17-Jun-24 2,39,600.00 1,39,600.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,00,000 Under Verification
369 Not Applicable ARUNBABU KB 17-Jun-24 35,561.00 35,561.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
370 Not Applicable VISHNUPRIYA SHARMA 17-Jun-24 18,38,229.00 10,51,507.77 | Employee Claim [No - 7,86,721 Under Verification
371 Not Applicable Hima P Raj 17-Jun-24 1,41,820.20 83,111.94 [ Employee Claim |No - 58,708 Under Verification
372 Not Applicable AARTI DARRA 17-Jun-24 3,52,331.00 2,23,975.00 | Employee Claim |No - 1,28,356 Under Verification
373 Not Applicable NUTAN MOHANTY 17-Jun-24 13,45,170.00 8,17,374.77 | Employee Claim |No - 5,27,795 Under Verification
374 Not Applicable MANISH KUMAR 17-Jun-24 58,653.86 6,100.00 | Employee Claim [No - 52,554 Under Verification
375 Not Applicable AMRUTA BAPU DHUMAL 17-Jun-24 21,200.00 21,200.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
376 Not Applicable DEBVRAT DAS 17-Jun-24 1,04,367.00 78,840.71 | Employee Claim [No - 25,526 Under Verification
377 Not Applicable Justin Devasya 17-Jun-24 1,99,053.00 1,05,626.00 | Employee Claim [No - 93,427 Under Verification
378 Not Applicable ASHISH SUBHASH SUPASE 17-Jun-24 1,37,284.00 1,32,966.68 | Employee Claim [No - 4,317 Under Verification
379 Not Applicable UTKARSH SINGH 17-Jun-24 1,20,066.00 1,20,066.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
380 Not Applicable HARSHA P S 17-Jun-24 7,242.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 7,242 Under Verification
381 Not Applicable Suchismita Das 17-Jun-24 40,417.00 37,396.77 [ Employee Claim |No - 3,020 Under Verification
382 Not Applicable SRIKANTH ALURU 17-Jun-24 9,87,323.00 7,75,231.23 | Employee Claim |No - 2,12,092 Under Verification
383 Not Applicable Namita Philip 17-Jun-24 22,900.00 22,900.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
384 Not Applicable ABHISHEK DAS 17-Jun-24 2,26,400.00 1,56,354.00 | Employee Claim [No - 70,046 Under Verification
385 Not Applicable GAYATRI V NAIR 17-Jun-24 8,32,437.00 4,14,335.19 | Employee Claim |No - 4,18,102 Under Verification
386 Not Applicable KAVITHA BL 17-Jun-24 77,500.00 77,500.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
387 Not Applicable JASRITA DHIR 17-Jun-24 37,12,388.00 20,95,730.81 | Employee Claim [No - 16,16,657 Under Verification
388 Not Applicable Kumari Anamika 17-Jun-24 2,44,954.80 2,38,747.65 | Employee Claim |No - 6,207 Under Verification
389 Not Applicable Ruma Annabelle Pengal 17-Jun-24 2,58,891.00 2,43,508.58 | Employee Claim |No - 15,382 Under Verification
390 Not Applicable SAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA 17-Jun-24 48,200.00 48,200.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
391 Not Applicable UNNIMAYA S 17-Jun-24 1,50,003.00 1,50,003.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
392 Not Applicable PRAVEENKUMAR C 17-Jun-24 83,870.96 83,596.77 | Employee Claim [No - 274 Under Verification
393 Not Applicable Dr. Avani Nandu Dodiya 17-Jun-24 1,86,925.00 1,61,068.00 | Employee Claim [No - 25,857 Under Verification
394 Not Applicable Nikita Philip 17-Jun-24 22,900.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 22,900 Under Verification
395 Not Applicable Chaya RT 17-Jun-24 8,42,340.00 7,96,737.48 | Employee Claim |No - 45,603 Under Verification
396 Not Applicable Saurabh Pawan Bhasin 17-Jun-24 4,90,830.00 2,76,114.00 | Employee Claim |No - 2,14,716 Under Verification
397 Not Applicable Akash Pradhan 17-Jun-24 9,01,101.00 4,40,030.42 | Employee Claim |No - 4,61,071 Under Verification
398 Not Applicable PRIYANKA SINGH 17-Jun-24 1,48,900.00 83,500.00 | Employee Claim [No - 65,400 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
399 Not Applicable Jyothi M Borkar 17-Jun-24 2,65,140.00 1,58,085.35 | Employee Claim [No - 1,07,055 Under Verification
400 Not Applicable Dipankar Bhattacharyya 17-Jun-24 59,165.00 33,196.77 | Employee Claim [No - 25,968 Under Verification
401 Not Applicable Adarsh Ranjan Salima 17-Jun-24 3,23,579.00 3,23,579.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
402 Not Applicable ;:IAISZI\SXﬁLR\IMADH 17-Jun-24 2,77,600.00 1,55,800.00 Employee Claim No - 1,21,800 Under Verification
403 Not Applicable Rajendra Laxman Tari 17-Jun-24 17,63,516.00 11,52,099.00 | Employee Claim [No - 6,11,417 Under Verification
404 Not Applicable Soumya Hariharan 17-Jun-24 16,82,090.00 15,85,251.87 | Employee Claim [No - 96,838 Under Verification
405 |Not Applicable JAHIR ISLAM 18-Jun-24 28,451.00 28,451.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
406 Not Applicable Somika Meet 18-Jun-24 1,19,715.00 56,570.97 [ Employee Claim |No - 63,144 Under Verification
407 Not Applicable SUBHANKAR MUKHERJEE 18-Jun-24 25,313.00 25,313.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
408 Not Applicable SAMIT CHAKRABORTY 18-Jun-24 1,34,386.00 1,34,386.00 [ Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
409 Not Applicable Sripriya Rao 18-Jun-24 63,03,968.00 32,69,684.13 | Employee Claim |No - 30,34,284 Under Verification
410 Not Applicable MEGHA BISWAS 18-Jun-24 13,006.45 13,006.45 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
411 Not Applicable Shivangi 18-Jun-24 1,52,248.00 50,601.90 | Employee Claim [No - 1,01,646 Under Verification
412 Not Applicable NIDHIN K 18-Jun-24 79,555.00 79,555.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
413 Not Applicable SANTHOSH GOVINDANKUTTY NAIR |18-Jun-24 93,432.00 93,432.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
414 Not Applicable Deepak Sinha 18-Jun-24 73,200.00 73,200.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
415 Not Applicable Karunakar Rayker 18-Jun-24 11,42,364.00 7,67,146.97 | Employee Claim |No - 3,75,217 Under Verification
416 Not Applicable AMOL D. UTHALE 18-Jun-24 3,71,548.10 2,35,054.65 | Employee Claim |No - 1,36,493 Under Verification
417 Not Applicable ATAMJOT KAUR GREWAL 18-Jun-24 62,94,995.00 31,59,407.94 | Employee Claim [No - 31,35,587 Under Verification
418 Not Applicable Mayuri Goundge 18-Jun-24 82,500.00 76,000.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 6,500 Under Verification
419 Not Applicable VINIT KUMAR PANDEY 18-Jun-24 27,007.00 27,007.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
420 Not Applicable HANNATH 18-Jun-24 25,616.00 25,616.00 [ Employee Claim |No - Admitted
421 Not Applicable Nikita Pradhan 18-Jun-24 60,387.00 60,387.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
DNYANESHWAR TRYAMBAK . R
422 Not Applicable GAIKWAD 18-Jun-24 29,129.00 29,129.00 Employee Claim No - Admitted
423 Not Applicable RUTALI KARNIK 18-Jun-24 63,600.00 62,100.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,500 Under Verification
424 Not Applicable VAIDEHI CHETAN GARJE 18-Jun-24 41,700.00 41,700.00 | Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
425 Not Applicable PARAKU NAGESWARA REDDY 18-Jun-24 1,11,234.00 1,11,234.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
426 Not Applicable Balu Tharakan E.M 18-Jun-24 75,350.00 75,350.00 | Employee Claim |No - Admitted
427 Not Applicable Rima Banik Chakraborty 18-Jun-24 10,770.96 10,770.96 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
428 Not Applicable S OBULAPATHI 18-Jun-24 3,08,663.00 1,67,702.68 | Employee Claim [No - 1,40,960 Under Verification
429 Not Applicable KOREPU VIJAY KUMAR 18-Jun-24 1,33,600.00 1,04,286.45 | Employee Claim [No - 29,314 Under Verification
430 Not Applicable KARTHIK T VASUDEVAN 18-Jun-24 35,488.00 35,488.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
431 Not Applicable Ms. Milan Pramod Toraskar 18-Jun-24 1,59,224.00 60,458.39 [ Employee Claim |No - 98,766 Under Verification
432 Not Applicable NEETHU SOMAN 18-Jun-24 94,435.00 91,943.10 | Employee Claim [No - 2,492 Under Verification
433 Not Applicable Swetha V'V 18-Jun-24 23,200.00 23,200.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
434 Not Applicable PRERNA GAIKWAD 18-Jun-24 13,325.00 12,504.68 | Employee Claim [No - 820 Under Verification
435 Not Applicable ANURADHA BABAN DHONGDE 18-Jun-24 15,739.00 15,739.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
436 Not Applicable Jyoti Bajpai Dikshit 18-Jun-24 16,89,460.00 10,37,154.97 | Employee Claim [No - 6,52,305 Under Verification
437 Not Applicable Shimimol P G 18-Jun-24 33,200.00 33,200.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
438 Not Applicable BISWAJIT ROY 18-Jun-24 13,888.00 13,888.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
439 Not Applicable Paras Sehgal 18-Jun-24 10,63,059.00 6,66,475.00 | Employee Claim |No - 3,96,584 Under Verification
440 Not Applicable BIBIN BABY K 18-Jun-24 1,21,004.00 10,988.00 | Employee Claim [No - 1,10,016 Under Verification
441 Not Applicable Priya Ranjan Bhunia 18-Jun-24 27,232.25 27,232.25 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
442 Not Applicable ABHISHEK RAMESH GUPTA 18-Jun-24 93,479.00 49,686.00 | Employee Claim [No - 43,793 Under Verification
443 Not Applicable KALLOL BAGCHI 18-Jun-24 89,165.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 89,165 Under Verification
444 Not Applicable KASHMIRA ASHOK BHAKE 18-Jun-24 3,11,968.00 3,11,968.00 [ Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
445 Not Applicable ANAMIKA MAITY 18-Jun-24 15,716.00 15,716.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
446 Not Applicable Roshini lyer 18-Jun-24 4,25,000.00 - | Employee Claim [No - 4,25,000 Under Verification
447 Not Applicable Adarsh Ranganathan 18-Jun-24 2,18,850.00 89,037.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 1,29,813 Under Verification
448 Not Applicable SATHISH.R 18-Jun-24 3,46,725.00 2,15,366.50 | Employee Claim |No - 1,31,359 Under Verification
449 Not Applicable SAKET MOHANRAO LAKHPATI 18-Jun-24 2,44,954.80 2,38,317.48 | Employee Claim |No - 6,637 Under Verification
450 Not Applicable Susairaj 18-Jun-24 95,707.00 95,707.00 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
451 Not Applicable ABHINAV PRAKASH NAIR 18-Jun-24 1,73,469.00 1,73,469.00 | Employee Claim [No - Admitted
452 Not Applicable ARPAN DAS 18-Jun-24 19,645.16 19,645.16 | Employee Claim [No B - Admitted
453 Not Applicable furquan khan 18-Jun-24 1,22,789.00 77,300.00 [ Employee Claim |No - 45,489 Under Verification
454 Not Applicable Anish 18-Jun-24 1,07,200.00 1,07,200.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
455 Not Applicable VYSHNAVI K V 18-Jun-24 23,200.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 23,200 Under Verification
456 Not Applicable Kamlesh Srivastava 18-Jun-24 1,15,267.00 1,15,267.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
457 Not Applicable PRATIKSHA MUTTYAMWAR 18-Jun-24 84,734.00 84,734.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
458 Not Applicable SARITI LONGKUMER 18-Jun-24 1,35,130.00 68,500.00 | Employee Claim [No - 66,630 Under Verification
459 Not Applicable Sugumar Chinnasamy 18-Jun-24 78,700.00 - | Employee Claim |No - 78,700 Under Verification
460 Not Applicable VINODKUMAR M 18-Jun-24 1,13,000.00 28,571.00 | Employee Claim [No - 84,429 Under Verification
461 Not Applicable SIVASANKAR. T 18-Jun-24 69,000.00 69,000.00 [ Employee Claim |No - - Admitted
462 Not Applicable DEBAPRIYO DAS 18-Jun-24 37,146.00 37,146.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
463 Not Applicable AMOD MADHUSUDAN DIGHE 18-Jun-24 15,37,968.00 8,68,315.48 | Employee Claim |No - 6,69,653 Under Verification
464 |Not Applicable Manthan Dubey 18-Jun-24 94,829.00 94,829.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
465 Not Applicable MONI ABRAHAM KURIAKOSE 18-Jun-24 54,34,510.00 50,90,272.94 | Employee Claim |No - 3,44,237 Under Verification
466 Not Applicable Pooja Sharma 18-Jun-24 17,34,718.00 10,99,022.65 | Employee Claim [No - 6,35,695 Under Verification




Sl. |Name of Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any [Amount of claim [Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised of employee claim received contingent | mutual dues, th |under verification |claim not
representative, if Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim |Whether % of voting shar e| claim at may be set- admitted
any admitted related in CoC, if off
partv? applicable
467 Not Applicable Gokul Narayanankutty 18-Jun-24 1,26,654.00 1,26,654.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
468 Not Applicable Manish Sharma 18-Jun-24 71,26,092.00 39,67,873.88 | Employee Claim |No - 31,58,218 Under Verification
469 Not Applicable ANUP KUMAR NATH 19-Jun-24 4,50,241.00 2,02,156.52 | Employee Claim |No - 2,48,084 Under Verification
470 Not Applicable Lakshmi Nair 19-Jun-24 4,94,457.00 4,35,787.16 | Employee Claim |No - 58,670 Under Verification
471 Not Applicable K PARAMATHMA REDDY 21-Jun-24 1,91,119.00 1,91,119.00 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
472 Not Applicable Lakshman Sethuraman 21-Jun-24 23,14,349.00 15,47,325.87 | Employee Claim [No - 7,67,023 Under Verification
473 Not Applicable RITAM PAL CHOUDHURY 26-Jun-24 15,716.12 15,716.12 | Employee Claim [No - - Admitted
474 Not Applicable Pankaj Vaishampayan 9-Jul-24 7,97,484.00 4,62,628.55 | Employee Claim |No - 3,34,855 Under Verification
475 Not Applicable P K SAI SUJAYEENDRA 15-Jul-24 1,24,422.00 1,00,700.00 | Employee Claim [No - 23,722 Under Verification
476 Not Applicable KOMALPREET KOUR 15-Jul-24 1,48,387.00 1,14,400.00 [ Employee Claim [No - 33,987 Under Verification

25,36,77,708.40

14,54,43,987.55

10,82,33,720.85




